
Wednesday, April 9

8:45 a.m.–2 p.m.

Madison County 

    Health Department

105 Armory Street

Fredericktown, MO 63645

Friday, April 11

9 a.m.–12 p.m.

Lincoln County 

    Health Department

5 Health Department Drive

Troy, MO 63379

Tuesday, April 15

8 a.m.–12 p.m.

Jewish Community Center 

    In Creve Coeur

2 Millstone Campus Drive

St. Louis, MO 63146

Tuesday, April 22

8:45 a.m.–2 p.m.

Francis Howell High School

7001 Highway 94

St. Charles, MO 63304

Thursday, April 24

8:45 a.m.–2 p.m.

Francis Howell North 

    High School

2549 Hackmann Road

St Charles, MO 63303

Friday, April 25

8:45 a.m.–2 p.m.

Washington County 

   Health Department

520 Purcell Drive

Potosi, MO 63664

Tuesday, April 29

8:45 a.m.–2 p.m.

Jefferson County Library 

     Northwest Branch

5680 Missouri PP

High Ridge, MO 63049

Saturday, May 3

9 a.m.–12 p.m.

Devotional Baptist Church    

    (Breakfast Club) 

5307 N. Hanley 

St. Louis, MO 63140

Monday, May 5

8:45 a.m.–2:30 p.m.

Belgrade State Bank

14185 State Highway C

Belgrade, MO 63622

Wednesday, May 7

8 a.m.–12 p.m.

Jewish Community Center 

    in Chesterfield

16801 Baxter Road

Chesterfield, MO 63005

Thursday, May 8

10 a.m.–3 p.m.

Laclede Groves

723 Laclede Station Road

St. Louis, MO 63119

Monday, May 12

8 a.m.–1 p.m.

Ackerman School

1550 Derhake Road

Florissant, MO 63033

Tuesday, May 13

9 a.m.–12 p.m.

AMDOCS, Inc.

625 Maryville Centre Drive

St. Louis, MO 63141 

Wednesday, May 14

9 a.m.–3 p.m.

US Tool

2000 Progress Drive

Farmington, MO 63640

Friday, May 16

8:45 a.m.–2 p.m.

Great Mines Health Center

1 Southtowne Drive

Potosi, MO 63664

Thursday, May 22

8:45 a.m.–2 p.m.

Thomas Eagleton Courthouse

111 S 10th Street

St. Louis, MO 63102

Wednesday, May 28

8 a.m.–2 p.m.

Department of Corrections           

Probation & Parole

4621 Yeager Road

Hillsboro, MO 63050

Thursday, June 5

9 a.m.–3 p.m.

The Boulevard Hair Co

11668 Manchester Road

Des Peres, MO 63131

Tuesday, June 10

8:45 a.m.–2 p.m.

PFI

4847 Park 370 Boulevard

Hazelwood, MO 63042

Thursday, June 12

8:45 a.m.–2 p.m.

East MO Action Agency Inc

403 Parkway Drive

Park Hills, MO 63601

Saturday, June 14

9 a.m.–12 p.m.

Florissant Church of Christ        

(Breakfast Club) 

16460 New Halls Ferry Road

Florissant, MO 63031

Thursday, June 19

8:45 a.m.–2 p.m.

Stifel Bank

501 N Broadway

St. Louis, MO 63102

Monday, June 23

8:45 a.m.–2:15 p.m.

Iron County Medical Center

301 North Highlway 21

Pilot Knob, MO 63650

Wednesday, June 25

9 a.m.–12 p.m.

Quest Diagnostics 

11636 Administration Drive

St. Louis, MO 63146

Thursday, June 26

8:45 a.m.–2 p.m.

Metro Main Shop

3330 Spruce Street

St. Louis, MO 63103
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